RJ] Energy

22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett. Kansas 66032

Ingwerson 1IR
4 soil 4
35 clay/gravel 139
107  shale 246
43 lime 289
18 shale 307
51 lime 358
62 shale 420
94 lime 514
14 shale 528
10 lime 538
21 shale 559
106 lime 665
169 shale 3834
29 lime 863
57 shale 920
31 lime 951
15 shale 966
8 lime 974
14 shale 988
5 lime 993
6 shale 999
5 lime 1004
33 shale 1037
4 sandy shale 1041
7 bkn sand 1048

Shale

1068

Start 6-20-19
Finish 6-25-19

Set 40° of 7 w/bsxs
Ran 1062.1 of 2 7

cemented to surface 135sxs

odor
Good Show
T.D.



